
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

150K

08/08/2024 134,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

24/06/2024 133,999 Miles ADVERT

20/05/2024 133,356 Miles MOT

03/06/2023 127,281 Miles MOT

11/06/2022 123,996 Miles MOT

10/07/2021 122,019 Miles MOT

14/07/2020 120,382 Miles MOT

13/07/2020 120,362 Miles MOT

08/07/2019 118,827 Miles MOT

25/04/2019 118,455 Miles UK TRADE

28/06/2018 113,238 Miles MOT

29/06/2017 105,123 Miles MOT

27/06/2016 96,782 Miles MOT

29/06/2015 86,884 Miles MOT

30/06/2014 76,840 Miles MOT

01/07/2013 60,667 Miles MOT

26/06/2012 44,830 Miles MOT

07/07/2011 27,338 Miles MOT

15/07/2010 11,438 Miles MOT

25/01/2010 11,002 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

18/03/2024 N/A 4 months

27/04/2019 18/03/2024 4 years 10 months

05/03/2007 27/04/2019 12 years 1 month

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

20/05/2024

10/06/2025

133,356 Miles

866180058956

N/A

Nearside Front Upper Macpherson strut pin or bush worn but
not resulting in excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side
Front Inner Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Rear Exhaust has a minor
leak of exhaust gases (6.1.2 (a))

N/A

Pass

03/06/2023

10/06/2024

127,281 Miles

730443435777

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing
(5.2.3 (d) (ii)). Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Central Rear Tyre slightly
damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

N/A

Pass

03/06/2023

N/A

127,281 Miles

352682686905

Engine MIL inoperative or indicates a malfunction (8.2.1.2 (h))

Central Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing
(5.2.3 (d) (ii)). Nearside Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or
perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii)). Front Brake disc worn, pitted or
scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

N/A

Fail

11/06/2022

10/06/2023

123,996 Miles

870210360489

N/A

Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously
weakened nearside & o�side (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

N/A

Pass

11/06/2022

N/A

123,996 Miles

843856162724

Engine MIL inoperative or indicates a malfunction (8.2.1.2 (h))

Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously
weakened nearside & o�side (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

N/A

Fail

10/07/2021

13/07/2022

122,019 Miles

699871744982

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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14/07/2020

13/07/2021

120,382 Miles

970199961029

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

13/07/2020

N/A

120,362 Miles

664897628185

Front Sub-frame likely to become detached (wishbone bolt
area) (5.3.3 (a) (ii)). Front Sub-frame corroded and seriously
weakened (wishbone bolt area) (5.3.3 (b) (i))

N/A

N/A

Fail

08/07/2019

14/01/2021

118,827 Miles

902842189229

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

28/06/2018

14/07/2019

113,238 Miles

316921286053

N/A

Items removed from driver's view prior to test ()

N/A

Pass

29/06/2017

14/07/2018

105,123 Miles

287399270506

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

27/06/2016

14/07/2017

96,782 Miles

307055608510

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

29/06/2015

14/07/2016

86,884 Miles

849370185102

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

30/06/2014

14/07/2015

76,840 Miles

255781884112

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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01/07/2013

14/07/2014

60,667 Miles

387312783127

N/A

n/s rear tyre perishing in treads

N/A

Pass

26/06/2012

14/07/2013

44,830 Miles

869788372121

N/A

Oil leak. Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

07/07/2011

14/07/2012

27,338 Miles

816218281122

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

15/07/2010

14/07/2011

11,438 Miles

512816090183

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

25/01/2010

N/A

11,002 Miles

814765820036

Nearside Headlamp aim too far to the left (1.8). O�side
Headlamp aim too far to the left (1.8)

N/A

N/A

Fail

25/01/2010

24/01/2011

11,002 Miles

311635020023

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 134,000 Miles as of 08/08/2024

Vehicle Vauxhall Corsa

Trade Value £1,173

Retail Value £1,596

Supermarket Value £1,537

Independent Value £1,537

Franchise Value £1,651

134,000 Miles as of 08/08/2024

VRM BV07WJK

VIN W0L0SDL6874159524

Retail £2,261 £1,863 £1,500

Trade £1,741 £1,435 £1,155
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12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

72 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

16.7%

16.7%

66.6%

H

166 g/Km

£305

£168

£1,219

7,692 Annual Miles

£64.22

405 Miles

27 MPG

41 MPG

34 MPG

4

6

£306

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 08/08/2024 10:19, No Finance

08/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 08/08/2024 10:19, 3 Previous Keepers found

08/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 08/08/2024 10:19, No records found
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